Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Annexure -1

NA

Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

2 - - - - -| Annexure -2 NA
Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of

3 creditors) 7,541,914.00 6,259,039.00 100.00 1,282,875 -| Annexure -3 NA
Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class

4 |ofcreditors) 7.596,206.00 - - 7.596,206.00| Annexure -4 NA

5 Operational creditors (Workmen) Annexure -5 NA

6  |Operational creditors (Employees) Annexure -6 NA

7 |Operational creditors (Government Dues) 64,330,475.00 64,330,475.00 - - -| Annexure -7 NA
Operational creditors (other than Workmen andEmployees and Government Dues)

8 29,831,228.00 20,491,738.00 - - 9,339,490.00( Annexure -8 NA
Other creditors, if any,

9 |(other than financial creditors and operational creditors) - - - -| Annexure -9 NA

Total 109,299,823.00 91,081,252.00 100.00 1,282,875 16,935,696.00
* Note:- | All claims are Provisionally Admitted

VISWANATH Pigitally signed by

VISWANATH

RAGHAVAN RAGHAVAN HAJIB

HAJIB

Date: 2025.01.02
12:30:01 +05'30'




Not Applicable

Total







SREIEquipmentFinanceLtd 9/28/2023 6,259,039.00 6,259,039.00 Financial debt 6,259,039.00 6,259,039.00 No 100.00%
Equitas Bank 10/10/2023 1,282,875.00 - Financial debt 1,282,875.00 - |No - 1,282,875.00
7,541,914.00 6,259,039.00 1,282,875.00




JC Flowes ARC

11/21/2024

7,596,206.00

0.00%

7,596,206.00

7,596,206.00

7,596,206.00




Not Applicable




Not Applicable




s . Governement of Government
Employee’s State Insurance Corporation Maharashtra 7/28/2023 739,475.00 739,475.00 Dues No
Maharashtra Government GST Department Governement of 8/18/2023|  41,850,638.00 | 41,850,638.00 |COvernment No
Maharashtra Dues
Governement of Government
Income Tax Department Maharashtra 9/15/2023| 21,740,362.00 21,740,362.00 Dues No

Total

64,330,475.00

64,330,475.00




Gujarat Enterprises
Chandra Equipment Infra Solutions Pvt Ltd

[~)

8/4/2023

20,564,122.00

11,224,632.00

Operational dues

9/2/2023

9,339,490.00
6,745,165.00 6,745,165.00 |Operational dues 0[No
3|CTM Technical Textiles Limited 8/29/2023 2,521,941.00 2,521,941.00 |Operational dues 0[No
29,831,228.00 20,491,738.00

9,339,490.00







	Intro
	Anx-1
	Anx-2
	Anx-3
	Anx-4
	Anx-5
	Anx-6
	Anx-7
	Anx-8
	Anx-9

		2025-01-02T12:30:01+0530
	VISWANATH RAGHAVAN HAJIB




